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Bulletin de Correspondence Héllénique. Vol. 8, 10-12, 46, 48, 76-79.

CRC Atlas of Spectral Data and Physical Constants for Organic Compounds. 2nd
ed. 6 vols.

Doklady Instituta Geografii Sibiri i Dal'nego Vostoka. Vyp. 31-40.

Handbook of Microbiology. Vol. 1-4.

IEEE Transactions of Electromagnetic Compatibility. Vol. 1-16.(1959-1976).
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(Organ Soiuza Sovetskikh Pisatelei SSSR), Microfilm 17 Reals. 1921-1938 (Lack :
1922 Nos. 4-6, 1924 No. 8).

8. National Cancer Institute Monographs. No. 1-31 (1959-1970).
9. La Russie et ‘Opinion Fracaise an 19° Siécle Présentation par Michel Cadot. Micro-
fish.
10. Steindachner, F.: Ichthyologische Mitteilungen. 1973.
Steindachner, F.: Ichthyologische Beigrige. 1974.
Steindachner, F.: Ichthyologische Notizen. 1973.
Duncker, G.: Generalindex zu Granz Steindachners Ichthyologischen Mitteilungen,
Notizen und Beitrdgen. 1974.
11. #RBEER £ 1~342 5 (1956-1970).
1977 ERIMEYFEMAZY X b
8RB A 27 Contributions to Indian Sociology. (IN1)
1 Accountant. (B) (KeG] (BG)
2 Acta Cytologica. (A) (IG) 28 Current Contents. Life Science. (A) (TK]
3 Acta Pharmaceutical Suecica. (SWE) (YG) 29 #iiE (CHP) (BG)
4 Acta Sociologica. (DEN) [HG) 30 Deutsche Rechtsprechung auf dem Gebiete
5 Advances in Catalysis. (A) (RG] des Internationalen Privatrechts im Jahre.
6 Agricultural Meteorology. (NET) (RG] (G-E) (HG)
7 Animal Reproduction. (NET) (JG] 31 Ecology. (A) (E)
8 Annales de Génétique. (F) [RG] 32 Electronics Industry. (B) [OK])
9 Annales de Géographie. (F) [RG] 33 Environmental Biology of Fishes. (NET)
10 Annales Polonici Mathematici. (POL) (RG] (SG3)
11 Australian Journal of Marine and Fresh- 34 Environmental Conservation. (SWI) (E)
water Research. (AU1) [(RG) 35 Excerpta Medica. Cancer Immunology Lit-
12 Behavioral Biology. (A) (BG) erature Index. (NET) [(IG)
13 Behavioral Ecology and Sociobiology. (G- 36 Foreign Affairs. (A) [HG)
W) (E) 37 Forthcoming International Scientific and
14 Behavioral Research Method and Instru- Technical Conferences. (B) (L)
mentation. (A) (BG) 38 Geoabstracts. Pt. A-G. (B) (RG]
15 Der Betrieb. (G-W) (HG) 39 Geoforum. (B) [(RG)
16 Biochemical Journal. (B) (TK]) 40 Geographic Magazine. (A) (E)
17 Biochimica et Biophisica Acta. Pt. B. (NET) 41 Geographical Journal. (B) [(BG)
(RG] 42 Gewerblicher Rechtsshutz und Urheberre-
18 Boundary-Layer Meteorology. (NET) (RG] cht. Internationaler Teil. (G-W) (HG)
19 British Journal of Law and Society. (B) 43 Gewerblicher Rechtsshutz und Urhebette-
(HG) cht: Zeitschrift fiir Deutschen Vereinigung
20 Canadian Journal of Earth Science. (CAN) fiir Gewerblichen Rechtsschutz und Urhe-
(RG) berrecht. (G-W) [(HG]
21 Canadian Journal of Pharmacological Sci- 44 Harvard International Law Journal. (A)
ences. (CAN) [YG]) (HG)
22 Canadian Slavonic Papers. (CAN) (SL] 45 History Workshop. (B) [HG)
23 Cognition. (NET) (BG) 46 Hydrobiological Journal. English Trans-
24 Colloquium Mathematicum. (POL) (RG) lation. (A) [SG]
25 Communications in Partial Differential 47 Index of Conference Proceeding’s Recieved
Equations. (A) [RG) by the BLLD. (B) (L)
26 Computer Languages. (B) (KG) 48 Index to Foreign Legal Periodicals. (A)
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64

65

66

67

68

69
70

71
72
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74

75
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(HG)

Index to Pravda. (A) (L)
The Indian Historical Review. (IN 1) (BG)
Institute of British Geographers, Transac-
New Series. (B) (RG]
International Journal of Fracture Mechan-
ics. (NET) (RG]

International Journal of Production Re-
search. (B) [KeG)

International Journal of Slavic Linguistics
and Poetics. (NET) [BG)

Internationales Recht und Diplomatie. (G-
W) (HG]

International Review of Industrial Property
and Copyright Law. (G-W) [HG]
International Social Security Review.(SWI)
(HG)

Journal of American Academy of Child
Psychiatry. (A) (IG]

Journal of the American Statistical Asso-
ciation. (A) (KG)

Journal of Biogeography. (B) (RG] (NG]
Journal of Business Law. (B) (HG]
Jouronal of Chemical Society. Farady
Transactions 1. (B) (SK]
Journal of Chemical Society.
Transactions. II. (B) (SK])
Journal of Chemical Society. Farady Dis-
cussions. (B) [(SK]) [OK])

Journal of the Chemical Society. Chemical
Communications. (B) [SK]
Society.

tions.

Farady

Journal of Chemical Faraday

Symposia. (B) [OK]

Journal of Contemporary Business. (A)
(KeG)
Journal of Developmental Economics.(NET)
(KeG)

Journal of Endodontics. (A) (ShG])
Journal of Inorganic and Nuclear Chemi-
stry. (B) (SG)

Journal of Lipid Research. (A) (TK])
Journal of Low Temperature Physics. (A)

(KG)

Journal of Marriage & the Family. (A)
(KyG]

Journal of Mathematical Economics. (NET)
(RG]

Journal of Mechanics and Physiscs of

Solid. (B) (RG]
Journal of Operative Dentistry. (A) (ShG)
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Journal of Pharmacokinetics and Biophar-
maceutics. (A) (YG)
Journal of Psycholinguistic Research. (A)

(BG)
Journal of Psychological Research in
Mental Subnormality. (IR3) [(KyG)

Journal of Soil and Water Conservation.
(A) (RG]

Journal
(RG)
Journal of Urban Economics. (A) [KeG)
AR (CHP) (BG)

Karlsruher Juristische Bibliographie. (G-
W) [(HG)

#Zh¥E® (CHP) (BG)

WHRHEEE R ABL (CHP) (BG)
Landscape Planning. (NET) (NG)
Letters in Mathematical Physics. (NET)
(RG)

Meat Science; an International Journal.
(B) NG

Medical Physics (A) (IgB)

Mining Congress Journal. (A) (KG)
Modern Asian Studies. (B) [BG)
Monthly Climatic Data for the World.
(G-W) (RG]

Monthly Weather Review. (A) (RG]

Nederlands Tijdschrift voor International

of Tropical Geography. (SIN)

Recht. (NET) (HG)

NJW Fundheft fiir Zuvilrecht. (G-W)
(HG)

Oecologia. (G-W) [(E)

Oxford Agrarian Studies. (B) (NG]

La Pensee. (F) [(KyG)

Petermanns Geographische Mitteilungen.
(G-W) (RG]

Photogrammetria. (NET) (E)

Pt. A-C. (NET) (Kyo)
(KG)

Physics Letters.
Physics Report. (NET)
Phytoeconologia. [(NG]
The Polish Sociological Bulletin. (POL)
(BG)

Progress in Solid State Chemistry. (B)
(8K}

Propellants and Explosives. (B) (KG)
Quarterly Review of Socialist Law. (NET)
(HG]

Rapport et Process-Verbaux Reunion.
(DEN) (SG)

Recht der Internationales Wirtschaft. (G-
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W) (HG)

Remote Sensing of Environment.
(RG) (E)

Rivista di Diritto Internationale Privato
e Processuale. (ITA) [(HG)

Russian Linguistics. (NET) [BG)
Russian Literature. (NET) (BG)

Russian Literature Triquarterly. (A) [BG)
i (CHP) (BG)

Schweizerisches Jahrbuch fiir Internation-
ales Recht. (SWI) (HG)
Seminars in Oncology. (A)
Social Forces. (A) (KyG)
Social History. (B) (KeG])
Sociologia Ruralis. (NET)
Soil Science. (A) (E)]
Southern Economic Journal. (A) [(KeG]
Soziale Sicherheit; Zeitschrift fiir Sozial-
politik. (G-W) (HG)

7l (CHP) (BG)

Theoretical Computer Science. (NET)(CC]
Theory of Probability of Its Applications.
(A) (OK]

Transaction A. S. M. E. Ser. 1. (A) (SG]
Transactions of Ophthalmological Society
of United Kingdom. (B) (IG]

Tulane Law Review. (A) (HG]
Wiadomosci Parazytologiczne. (POL) (JG)
Yugoslav Law. (YUG) (SL)
Zeitschrift fuer Physikalische
Neue Folge. (G-W) (SK]
Zeitschrift fuer Ostforschung.(G-W) (SL)
Briciiee u CpeaHuu cneuxansHoe o6paso-
BaHue 3a pyGexom. (USR) (KyG]
Hosmuiii MUP. (USR) (BG]
O6wecrsennble Haykus CCCP. Cepus 2-
Akonomuka. (USR) (KeG]

OxkTs6pb. (USR) (BG)

[Mexaroruka U HapoJHOe OGpa3oBaHHUe.
(USR) (KyGJ

[Nenaroruka u mwkosna B CCCP u 3a pyGe-
xom. (USR) (KyG)

IIpo6aemsl Ilepenaun Mudopmauuu. (USR)
(RG)

Axkonomuyeckne Hayku. (USR) [(KeG)
dxonomuyeckoe CorpyanuuectBo Crpan
Unens CIB.

(Mudopmaunounnii Groanerenb Cekpera-
pitta C3B). (USR) (KeG]

(A)

(aaG)

(BG)

Chemie.
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10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23

24
25

26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35

Acta Chemica Scandinavica. Pt. A-B (DEN)
YG)
Acta Crystallographica. Pt. B(DEN) (SK])

Acta Physiologica Scandinavica. (SWE)
JG) (YR
Acta Stomatologica Belgica. (BEL) (YG)

Advances in Enzyme Regulation. (A) (YG)
Advances in Physics. (A) (KG)
American Eish Farmer. (A) (SG)
American Sociological Reviews. (A) [NG)
Angewandte Chemie. (G-W) [NG)
Applied Microbiology.(A) (JG) (KG) (NG)
Arbeit und Leistung. (G-W) (HG)
Archives of Biochemistry and Biophysics.
(A) (MK])

Archiv fiir die Gesamte Virusforschung.
(AU1) (IG) UJG)

Biochemistry. (A) (JG)

Biodynamica. (A) (TK)

Biological Abstracts. (A) (TK)
Biomineral. (G-W) (Kyo)
Biophysical Chemistry. (A)
Biopolymers. (A) (YG)
Biochimica et Biophysica Acta. (NET)

(YG)

Sec. A. [(SG)

Sec. B. [TK] (SG)

Sec. E. (SG)

Bruns’ Beitrige zur Klinischen Chirurgie.
(G-W) (IG)

Chauffage- Ventilation- Conditionnement.
(F) (KG)

Chemical Abstract-Macromolecular Sec-
tion. (A) (E)

Chemistry and Industry. (B) (SG)
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Transactions of the Royal Institution of
Naval Arceitects. (B) (SG]

Urologic Clinics of North American. (A)
(IgB]

Verhandlungen der Deutschen Gesellschaft
fiir Kreislaufforschung. (G-W) (OK)
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HaBectnss Axagemun Hayk CCCP.

Cepusi Buosornueckasi. (USR) (RG)
HsBsectnss Axkanemun Hayk CCCP.
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